3 CANTERBURY PARK kE

$150 Deep Stack

No Limit Hold’em

March 7th, 2021
137 Entries

$15.070 Prize Pool

Champion

CHRIS CARPENTER
$4,219

$4,219
$2,607
$1,884
$1,409
$1,025
$784
$603
$467
$377
10. $309
11. $309
12. $309
13. $256
14. $256
15. $256

AR SRR o e

Chris Carpenter
Paul Hardwick
Douglas Prindle
Lisa Seamans
Grayson Helgason
Thomas Okane
Eric Fazekas
Spencer Broberg
Billy Anantaphong
Hien Vu

Becky Anderson
Richard Dupont
Leland Meyerdirk
Alex Wright

Mark Drabant




